Dia(max) L(min)
1 MPA10180 100 3.7 10 18
2 MPA10200 120 3.7 10 20
3 MPA10220 150 3.7 10 22
4 MPA10440 300 3.7 10 44
5 MPA14250 300 3.7 14 23.5
6 MPA14430 650 3.7 14 43
7 MPA14500 750 3.7 14 49
8 MPA14500 800 3.7 14 49
9 15series MPA15226 350 3.7 15 22.6
10 16series MPA16340 650 3.7 16 34
11 MPA17360 700 3.7 17 36
12 MPA17650 1500 3.7 17 65
13 MPA18500 1400 3.7 18 49
14 MPA18500 1500 3.7 18 49
15 MPA18650 2000 3.7 18 65
16 MPA18650 2200 3.7 18.2 65
17 MPA18650 2400 3.7 18.3 65
18 MPA18650 2600 3.7 18.3 65
19 MPA18650 2800 3.7 18.3 65
20 25series MPA25500 3000 3.7 25 50
21 26series MPA26650 4000 3.7 26 65
22 MPA32600 4800 3.7 32 60
23 MPA32600 5000 3.7 32 60
24 MPA32650 6000 3.7 32 65
Cylindrical li-ion battery
Remark
Dimension(mm)
17series
18series
Voltage(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
10series
14series
32series
No. a series Model.No.